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Description

202105030002
18870

05/03/2021
01:53:54

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOCKTON
BRITTANY

202105240002
53120

05/24/2021
11:44:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARTLEY
JOHN D

202106170002
95780

06/17/2021
11:24:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NAYLOR
THOMAS

Instr
#:20180125000
026230

202106280003
12080

06/28/2021
12:05:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ELLIS
DEBORAH J

Instr
#:20190826000
312200

202107060003
26580

07/06/2021
02:36:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DILIBERTO
MILDRED G

202107060003
26610

07/06/2021
02:40:23

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICKELS
BEVERLY J

202107230003
57850

07/23/2021
02:05:27

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINESTEIN
VADIM MARK

202108030003
73410

08/03/2021
08:49:48

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

STUDDARD
SCOTT

Instr
#:20121114000
437800

202108160003
97340

08/16/2021
12:35:11

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON
JAMES T

202109270004
68000

09/27/2021
08:48:54

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOCKTON
BRITTANY

202109220004
62200

09/22/2021
10:10:12

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHWARZER
SAVANNAH

202109220004
62190

09/22/2021
10:10:11

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COWART
DENNIS

202109220004
63720

09/22/2021
03:47:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANIEL
JENNIFER

202109220004
63700

09/22/2021
03:47:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS
JESSIE

202109220004
63710

09/22/2021
03:47:29

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
WILLIAM D

202109230004
64080

09/23/2021
08:08:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAY PAUL

202109230004
64090

09/23/2021
08:08:38

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLOWERS
ERIC S

202110180005
05750

10/18/2021
03:06:22

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCAULEY
PHILIP M

202111090005
42520

11/09/2021
01:19:03

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER H
KEITH

202111090005
42560

11/09/2021
01:21:17

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
MARIE

202111090005
42580

11/09/2021
01:23:57

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRUETT
KERRY

202201250000
34440

01/25/2022
10:34:57

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ASHLEY
VONDA

Instr
#:20180530000
189150

202202030000
49430

02/03/2022
10:45:06

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KEETON
BEVERLY R

Instr
#:20121127000
452650

202202030000
49440

02/03/2022
10:47:26

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BROWN
LESLIE L

Instr
#:20130220000
071800



202203140001
04840

03/14/2022
01:08:07

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARMER
BRENDA S

202203290001
26550

03/29/2022
11:07:19

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCLEOD AMY

202205030001
81100

05/03/2022
01:16:38

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COOK
LUCRETIA

Instr
#:20200319000
108610

202205040001
81810

05/04/2022
08:27:25

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ALVERSON
ROBERT L

Instr
#:20190508000
155390

202206210002
48490

06/21/2022
03:22:57

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAIGLER
DAVID
MICHAEL

202208050003
06430

08/05/2022
01:00:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAINERD
DAVID M


