	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; F	arty Role	e= Plaintiff	; Name= 0	CAVALRY	SPV I LLC;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202105030002 18870	05/03/2021 01:53:54	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOCKTON BRITTANY						
202105240002 53120	05/24/2021 11:44:58	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARTLEY JOHN D						
202106170002 95780	06/17/2021 11:24:39	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NAYLOR THOMAS					Instr #:20180125000 026230	
02106280003 2080	06/28/2021 12:05:49	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ELLIS DEBORAH J					Instr #:20190826000 312200	
02107060003 6580	07/06/2021 02:36:56	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DILIBERTO MILDRED G						
02107060003 6610	07/06/2021 02:40:23	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICKELS BEVERLY J						
202107230003 57850	07/23/2021 02:05:27	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FINESTEIN VADIM MARK						
202108030003 23410	08/03/2021 08:49:48	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	STUDDARD SCOTT					Instr #:20121114000 437800	
202108160003 97340	08/16/2021 12:35:11	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON JAMES T						
02109270004 8000	09/27/2021 08:48:54	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOCKTON BRITTANY						
02109220004 62200	09/22/2021 10:10:12	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHWARZER SAVANNAH						
202109220004 52190	09/22/2021 10:10:11	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COWART DENNIS						
02109220004 3720	09/22/2021 03:47:30	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANIEL JENNIFER						
02109220004 3700	09/22/2021 03:47:28	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPKINS JESSIE						
02109220004 3710	09/22/2021 03:47:29	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN WILLIAM D						
202109230004 34080	09/23/2021 08:08:37	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAY PAUL						
202109230004 34090	09/23/2021 08:08:38	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLOWERS ERIC S						
202110180005 05750	10/18/2021 03:06:22	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCAULEY PHILIP M						
202111090005 12520	11/09/2021 01:19:03	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER H KEITH						
202111090005 2560	11/09/2021 01:21:17	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN MARIE						
202111090005 2580	11/09/2021 01:23:57	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRUETT KERRY						
202201250000 34440	01/25/2022 10:34:57	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ASHLEY VONDA					Instr #:20180530000 189150	
202202030000 19430	02/03/2022 10:45:06	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KEETON BEVERLY R					Instr #:20121127000 452650	
202202030000 9440	02/03/2022 10:47:26	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BROWN LESLIE L					Instr #:20130220000 071800	

	03/14/2022 01:08:07	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARMER BRENDA S				
202203290001 26550	03/29/2022 11:07:19	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCLEOD AMY				
	05/03/2022 01:16:38	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COOK LUCRETIA			Instr #:20200319000 108610	
	05/04/2022 08:27:25	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ALVERSON ROBERT L			Instr #:20190508000 155390	
	06/21/2022 03:22:57	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAIGLER DAVID MICHAEL				_
	08/05/2022 01:00:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAINERD DAVID M				